

## 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-5 05:14 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Julia Fink	2007	368704	SVNA	11.5	199.50
	Lilli Berger	2007	410017	SVNA		
2.	Zoé Jules	2005	135	ONN	11.2	180.78
	Kaliona Ducroux	2005	134	ONN		
3.	Ismay Buijs	2007	140	PSV	9.4	170.10
	Muktha Nathan	2004	143	PSV		
4.	Nikki Jansen	2006	121	SBC	10.1	160.86
	Clarissa Henst	2007	122	SBC		
5.	Gigi Yan	2007	139	PSV	9.6	148.20
	Lita van Weert	2009	141	PSV		
6.	Marta Pivovarova	2007	355623	SVNA	9.5	122.31
	Judith Hoffmann	2008	383782	SVNA		

## 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 11.1

## SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

## Youth A

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Fink, Julia	SVNA	201B	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		40.80	1.	11.5	199.50
	Berger, Lilli	SVNA	301B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		37.20	1.	(78.00)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.0	4.5		37.26	1.	(115.26)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		42.48	1.	(157.74)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		41.76	1.	(199.50)	
2.	Jules, Zoé	ONN	103B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		37.80	2.	11.2	180.78
	Ducroux, Kaliona	ONN	201B	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5		33.00	3.	(70.80)	
			405C	2.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	2.5	3.0		30.78	3.	(101.58)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		38.88	2.	(140.46)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		40.32	2.	(180.78)	
3.	Buijs, Ismay	PSV	101B	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.40	3.	9.4	170.10
	Nathan, Muktha	PSV	401B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		39.60	2.	(75.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.78	2.	(105.78)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		30.72	3.	(136.50)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	3.	(170.10)	
4.	Jansen, Nikki	SBC	201B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	6.	10.1	160.86
	Henst, Clarissa	SBC	301B	2.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.5	5.0	4.0		33.00	5.	(66.60)	
			105C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		36.96	5.	(103.56)	
			403C	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		28.50	4.	(132.06)	
			5231D	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		28.80	4.	(160.86)	
5.	Yan, Gigi	PSV	401B	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	4.	9.6	148.20
	van Weert, Lita	PSV	103B	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		34.20	4.	(68.40)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	4.5	4.0		30.78	4.	(99.18)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	3.5	4.5		26.79	5.	(125.97)	
			403C	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5		22.23	5.	(148.20)	
6.	Pivovarova, Marta	SVNA	401B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	4.	9.5	122.31
	Hoffmann, Judith	SVNA	201B	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	6.0		29.40	6.	(63.60)	
			5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	6.	(63.60)	
			403C	1.9	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.35	6.	(94.95)	
			103B	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		27.36	6.	(122.31)	

# 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld  
Heiko Alt  
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

## Judges

E 1	Spain	ESP
E 2	Lausanne	LSNA
S 1	Netherlands	NED
S 2	France	FRA
S 3	Eindhoven	PSV
S 4	Aachen	Aachen
S 5	Zürich	VZW
E 3	Georgia	GEO
E 4	Mainz	MSV

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen